Race Date
June 03, 2023

Overall
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Name
Scott Saucedo
Samuel Day
Oliver Wilson
Daniel Hartwig
Brady Wilson
Matt Herron
Russ Goodman
Evan Guy Martin
Jacob Brooks
Charles Williams
Kwin Abram
Joseph Landfair
Danny Owens
Luke Haglund
Rob Danzman
Sally Thompson
Chris Thompson
Colan Connon
Kyle Hogan
Chad Carroll
Christopher Swan
Claire Tempel
Gage Ulery
Michael Wolfe
Chris Basham
Matthew Watkins
Daniel Sterner
Blake Dunn
John Winkler
Michael Hartwig
Allison Morris
Robyn Roemer
Brandon Mattox
Hannah Gross
Jay Deluna
Bob Tickel
Jeff Tzucker
Ashley Dehart
Robin Smith
Matt Rouse
Tim Kendall
Katy Riester
Shawn Ozbun
Thomas Dalheim
Crissy Owens
Adam Banet
Carl Youngstafel

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO Trail Run 2023 - Brown County SP

Overall Finish List

City
Westfield IN
Fishers IN
6061 Evanston Ave
Lafayette IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Bloomington IN
Brownsburg IN
Muncie IN
Fishers IN
Columbus IN
Bloomington IN
Martinsville IN
Marion IN
Bloomington IN
Goshen KY

New Albany IN
Indianapolis IN
West Lafayette IN
Greenwood IN
Bloomington IN
Indianapolis IN
Zionsville IN
Bloomington IN
Lafayette IN
Fishers IN
Nashville IN
Santa Claus IN
Mishawaka IN
Zionsville IN
Indianapolis IN
Noblesville IN
Avon IN
Indianapolis IN
Columbus IN
Carmel IN
Columbus IN
Indianapolis IN
Fishers IN
Columbus IN
Plainfield IN
Muncie IN
Williams IN
Martinsville IN
Carmel IN
Greenwood IN

15k

Bib No Gend AG Place
1183 M 1. OA

1030 M 2. OA

1103 M 3. OA

1185 M 1. 30-34
1104 M 1. 20-24
1165 M 1. 35-39
1178 M 1. 50-54
1164 M 2. 30-34
1151 M 3: 30-34
1142 M 1. 45-49
1177 M 2. 50-54
1196 M 2: 35-39
1129 M 3: 50-54
1159 M 3: 35-39
1150 M 2. 45-49
1138 F 1. OA

1199 M 3. 45-49
1011 M 4: 30-34
1173 M 5: 30-34
1115 M 4: 45-49
1147 M 5: 45-49
1194 F 2. OA

1128 M 1. 25-29
1180 M 6: 45-49
1127 M 4: 35-39
1176 M 6. 30-34
1137 M 4: 50-54
1109 M 1. 40-44
1032 M 5: 50-54
1195 M 7. 30-34
1149 F 3. OA

1198 F 1. 45-49
1155 M 8: 30-34
1163 F 1. 40-44
1143 M 5: 35-39
1136 M 1: 55-59
1020 M 7. 45-49
1181 F 1. 35-39
1135 F 1. 50-54
1172 M 2: 55-59
1145 M 6: 35-39
1131 F 2: 35-39
1132 M 2. 40-44
1114 M 3: 55-59
1130 F 2. 45-49
1179 M 3: 40-44
1146 M 4: 55-59

1

Time

1:05:46.1
1:06:45.9
1:08:58.6
1:09:28.2
1:11:38.6
1:12:36.6
1:13:06.9
1:16:49.5
1:16:55.3
1:17:56.7
1:18:59.1
1:19:00.9
1:19:09.5
1:19:57.7
1:21:07.6
1:21:29.0
1:21:39.9
1:21:47.9
1:22:00.3
1:22:07.7
1:22:16.7
1:22:58.2
1:23:55.1
1:24:57.4
1:25:52.1
1:26:01.2
1:26:20.4
1:26:37.5
1:27:50.3
1:29:19.9
1:29:29.1
1:31:56.9
1:33:22.4
1:34:08.5
1:34:38.6
1:34:56.6
1:35:18.8
1:35:40.5
1:35:53.1
1:36:17.9
1:36:20.1
1:36:27.3
1:36:38.4
1:38:17.6
1:39:25.2
1:39:26.9
1:41:18.3

06/13/2023 09:42:51
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Name
Bill Havel
James Zenor
Greg Nicholas
jason roemer
Traci Dalheim
Nancy Thomas
Denise Wilfong
Rishi Pattar
Ken Pangle
Felicia Newton
Dave Darnell
Stephen James
Brian Kasper
Thomas Corda
Judi Smith
Christine Hutchins
Yoko Wada
Joseph Lagrange
Doug Trueblood
Stephen Causseaux
Thomas Belt
Jennifer Chandler
Stephan Koch
Karen Koch
Bonnie Neuhouser
Effie Jones
Peter Jamison

DINO Trail Run 2023 - Brown County SP
Overall Finish List

City

West Lafayette IN
Westfield IN
Greensburg IN
Indianapolis IN
Williams IN
Zionsville IN
Carmel IN

Brookston IN
Athens AL
Fishers IN
Colfax IN
Indianapolis IN
Anderson IN
Columbus IN
Fort Wayne IN
Charlestown IN
Indianapolis IN
Bloomington IN
Bloomington IN
Indianapolis IN
Columbus IN
Daleville IN
Daleville IN
Leo IN
Bringhurst IN
Indianapolis IN

15k
Bib No Gend AG Place
1108 M 6: 50-54
1134 M 7. 50-54
1001 M 1. 60-64
1197 M 8: 50-54
1113 F 2. 50-54
1116 F 1. 55-59
1144 F 1. 65-69
1002 M 7: 35-39
1152 M 2: 60-64
1110 F 3: 45-49
1007 M 1. 65-69
1125 M 1. 70-74
1182 M 4. 40-44
1156 M 3. 60-64
1013 F 3: 50-54
1141 F 1. 60-64
1101 F 1. 70-74
1005 M 5: 40-44
1158 M 2. 70-74
1133 M 9: 50-54
1112 M 2: 65-69
1119 F 4: 45-49
1192 M 10: 50-54
1193 F 5: 45-49
1153 F 2. 55-59
1102 F 2. 40-44
1175 M 3. 65-69

Time
1:46:09.3
1:47:29.2
1:47:39.9
1:49:31.2
1:50:01.0
1:50:21.1
1:50:39.0
1:50:41.7
1:50:52.0
1:51:52.4
1:52:20.0
1:52:40.3
1:54:19.7
1:56:00.1
1:57:24.9
1:58:47.4
1:59:58.6
2:05:15.7
2:08:46.3
2:09:55.2
2:10:11.6
2:11:15.1
2:14:19.3
2:17:50.2
2:20:11.5
2:20:33.6
2:25:16.0

06/13/2023 09:42:51



